


Areas of Study

• Cottages/Homes
• Campgrounds
• Hotels
• Day Users

• Greater Silver Lake Area
• Silver Lake
• Upper Silver Lake









Section
On Lake

Cottages/Homes
Off Lake

Cottages/Homes
Vacant

No Dweling
SL 1.1 14th Ave to Channel Lane 14 14 5
SL 1.2 Channel LN to Public Access [Sandy Woods] 20 43 3

SL 1.3
Chanel LN to 18th Ave [South of Silver Lake Rd] 0 100 9

SL 2.1 18th Ave to 22nd Ave 22 78 15
SL 2.2 22nd Ave to State Park 18 75 3
SL 3.1 State Park & Sandy Shores 14
SL 3.2 State Park to Hazel Road 31 4 1
SL 4.1 Hazel Road Business District
SL 5.1 N. Shore Dr [Hazel Road to Hunter Creek] 13 87
SL 5.2 N. Shore Dr [Hunter Creek to Edgewood] 17 94
SL 5.3 N. Shore Dr [Edgewood to N. 24th Ave] 23 86 6
SL 5.4 N. Shore Dr [N. 24th Ave to Dunes] 20 29 6

Totals 192 610 48
Source:  Oceana County GIS, Golden Township Parcels

Silver Lake Area Homes & Cottages
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Silver Lake Cottages & Homes
Average Number of Persons  Per Home/Cottage





Month
#

Cottages/Homes
Average #
Occupants

Total #
Persons

January 802 0.57 457
February 802 0.53 425
March 802 0.67 537
April 802 1.52 1,219
May 802 2.68 2,149
June 802 3.95 3,168
July 802 5.40 4,331
August 802 4.92 3,946
September 802 3.13 2,510
October 802 1.90 1,524
November 802 0.88 706
December 802 0.60 481

Silver Lake Area Homes/Cottages
Number of Persons by Month

Source:  Oceana County Parcel Map and Friends of Silver Lake 
Survey of Property Owners







Total #
Persons

#
Cottages/Homes

Average #
Occupants

Total
Staying

Average #
Visiting

Total
Visiting

Total #
Persons

Winter Months 802 0.65 521 0 0 521
Summer Months 802 4.76 3,818 2.15 1,724 5,542
4th of July 802 6.64 5,325 4.36 3,497 8,822
Source:  Oceana County Parcel Map and Friends of Silver Lake Survey of Property Owners

Total Number of Persons
Silver Lake Homes/Cottages

Occupants Visiting





Section
Approx #

Cottages/Homes
Lake Holiday Area 89
Upper Silver Lake Area 586
Total 675
Source:  Oceana County Parcel GIS Maps

Upper Silver Lake-Lake Holiday Homes/Cottages



Month
Approx #

Cottages/Homes
Approx  #
Occupants

 Approx Total #
Persons

January 675 0.57 385
February 675 0.53 358
March 675 0.67 452
April 675 1.52 1,026
May 675 2.68 1,809
June 675 3.95 2,666
July 675 5.40 3,645
August 675 4.92 3,321
September 675 3.13 2,113
October 675 1.90 1,283
November 675 0.88 594
December 675 0.60 405

Upper Silver Lake-Lake Holiday Homes/Cottages
Number of Persons by Month

Source:  Oceana County Parcel Map and Friends of Silver Lake Survey of Property 
Owners
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